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1969-76 CORVETTE STANDARD (NON-ADJUSTABLE)

. Shaft Not

Cover
Lock Plate Retaining Ring
tock Plate.

Cancelling Cam

Boaring Preload Spring

. Tom Signal Screws (3)
. Tum Signal Switch

. Protector Cover

Q.
. Bearing Thrust Washer
12,

Tum Signal Housing Screws (4)

Key Waming Switch

13,
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
. Shoft Lock Bolt Washer
21,
. Detent Plate Screws
23,
24,

Switch Clip

Turn Signal Housing

Ignition Switch Sector

Switch Rack Preload Spring
Shaft Lock Balk

Switch Rod and Rack Assembly
Theust Cap

Shift Lever Detent Plate

Sector Shaft
Shift Tube Bowl

STEERING COLUMN BLOWUP

25, Bowl Cover 3é. Lower Bearing

26, Shift Tube Bowl Bearing 37. Shaft Stop Ring (2)

27. Ignition Swikch Screws 38, Steering Shaft

28. Ignition Switch 3%. Lower Mounting Plate

(Welded to Jacket)

29. Strg Column Jacket 40. Shroud

30. Shift Tube 41. Capsule Bracket

:3512 ;:ﬂfﬂ'Tf‘gﬁrﬁ Wusfs'ﬁr (Welded to Jacket)
. Shift Tube Thrust Spring

33, Lower Bearing Adapter 42 Dash Secl

34. Lower Bearing Retainer

35. Lower Bearing Clip
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